

07.11.2024.

Ld PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Atul Rathi, Ld. Counsel for the applicant through
V.C.
Ms. Divya Jain, Ld. Proxy counsel for applicant
alongwith applicant.

As per directions of ld PO, matter be put up for further
proceedings on 28.01.2025.

(Reader)
07.11.2024