

30.04.2025

Present: Sh. Atul Rathi, Id. counsel for the applicant through V.C.

Main case file has been received.

Put up for consideration on 21.07.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
30.04.2025