

20 Misc DJ 271/24 Vijay Kumar Sud Vs. The State

06.02.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend training programme at Delhi Judicial Academy today.

Present: Sh. Atul Rathi, Ld. counsel for the applicant.

As per directions of Ld. PO, matter be put up for purpose fixed on 13.03.2026.

(Reader)  
06.02.2026