

21.04.2026

Present: Sh. Atul Rathi, Ld counsel for the applicant along with applicant in person.

Part arguments heard on the present application.

Put up for further arguments on 15.07.2026.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
21.04.2026